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041528 100
DR ASHOKKUMAR 
JAGMOHANDAS BAXI

MRS SUREKHA 
ASHOKKUMAR BAXI JOGIWAD TANKI  BHAVNAGAR -0

042790 600
ARVINDBHAI 
RAVJIBHAI PATEL

AT & PO KANBHA TG DASHROI 
AHMEDABAD -0

044124 200
DEVENDRA 
KANTISHANKER DESAI

MR AMUL DEVENDRA 
DESAI

MRS KINNARI AMUL 
DESAI

OM BUILDING  PLOT NO 1839 ATABHAI 
ROAD BHAVNAGAR -364002

040208 100
SHANTILAL BHAILAL 
SHAH

PATASAS POLE GANDHI ROAD  HOUSE 
NO 227 AHMEDABAD -380001

005257 100
BALKRISHANDAS 
MAGANLAL SHAH

B/5  RAVJIBHAI APTD. OPP. MEMNAGAR 
FIRE STATION NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD -380009

030288 500
SURENDRA 
JAYANTILAL SHAH

MRS MANDAKINI 
SURENDRA SHAH

PRERANA"BUILDING PIPLA SHERI 
GHADIALI POLEVADODARA -390001

045856 100
ARUNKUMAR 
JAYANTILAL

MR JAYANTILAL 
CHHAGANLAL

3/691  NAVAPURA BHAT NI PITH SURAT -
395003

045968 300

RANCHHODDAS 
TRIBHOVANDAS 
POPAWALA

MRSHANSA 
VRUNDAVAN 
POPAWALA

SONI FALIA NEAR ARYA SAMAJ HALL 
SURAT -395003

025023 800
TEHMINA RUSTAMJI 
FITTER

MRS NERGISH HOMI 
PALIA

C/O F K F MADAN T-1 CUSROW BAUG 
SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROADMUMBAI -
400001

025024 1000
TEHMINA RUSTAMJI 
FITTER

MISS TEHMINA 
RUSTOMJI FITTER

MRS ROSHAN 
FRAMROZE MADAN

C/O F K F MADON T-1 CUSROW BAUG 
SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROADMUMBAI -
400001
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031069 100 HEMRAJ DHARAMSEY
MRS DAMYANTI 
HEMRAJ

95  SHANTINIKETAN  4TH FLOOR FLAT 
NO 28  NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD MARINE 
DRIVEMUMBAI -400002

044757 1100 LILADHAR

POST BOX NO 2704 KALBADEVI POST 
OFFICE KALBADEVI ROADMUMBAI -
400002

048997 1000 DILIP B MEHTA
10THKHETWADI  2ND FLOOR 78/H/RB 
WADI  ROOM NO 13 MUMBAI -400004

028066 100

BINDOO 
PRAVINCHANDRA 
UPADHYAY

16A POUSENIR BLDG 1ST PASTA LANE 
COLABAMUMBAI -400005

031196 100 JYOTI NITIN PAREKH
MR NITIN VAMANRAI 
PAREKH

263/9 MADHU KUNJ  2ND FLOOR DR 
ANNIE BEASANT ROAD MUMBAI -400018

027137 100 UNIT TRUST OF INDIA

13 SIR VITHALDAS THAKERSEY MARG 
NEW MARINE LINES POST BOX NO 
11410MUMBAI -400020

044532 700
ALOO KAIKHASRU 
CAMA

24-26 DALAL STREET FORT MUMBAI -
400023

026195 100
ISHWARLAL 
MAGANLAL DALAL

MRS RANJAN 
ISHWARLAL DALAL

604/A CUMBALLA CREST 42 DR 
GOPALRAO DESHMUKH MARG PEDDAR 
ROAD MUMBAI -400026

027116 100

VISHINBAI 
JHAMANDAS 
THAKURDAS

53 BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD SURYA 
APARTMENTS 1102 B MUMBAI -400026

040031 400
NARENDRA 
RAVOHAND BHOW

MRS KUSUM 
NARENDRA BHOW

3-B SAAHIL 14 ALTAMOUNT ROAD 
MUMBAI -400026

041144 300 SWARUP CHOPRA
MR SURENDRA NATH 
CHOPRA

203  CUMBALLA CREAST PEDDER ROAD 
MUMBAI -400026

041145 500 SWARUP CHOPRA
MR RAM NATH 
CHOPRA

203  CUMBALLA CREAST PEDDER ROAD 
MUMBAI -400026

042491 700
RAMESHCHANDRA C 
MEHTA

MRS CHARUMATI 
RAMESHOHANDRA 
MEHTA

24 SHIVTHIRTH NO 1  GR FLOOR 
BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI -
400026

040737 1200
SATYENDRA 
DOLATRAI JHALA

MRS SUREKHA 
SATYENDRA JHALA

254  GREEN ACRES  1ST FLOOR OPP 
VIDYARTHY SCHOOL  N S ROAD 5 J V P 
D SCHEMEMUMBAI -400049

002202 100
PUSHPA HARNISH 
MEHTA

MR HARNISH 
MAGANLAL MEHTA

BLOCK I YOJANI PLOT NO 526 B KHAR 
MUMBAI -400052

022126 2000
INDIRA CHANDULAL 
CHOKSI

JASODA NIVAS NEHRU ROAD VILE 
PARLE (EAST)MUMBAI -400057
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045054 100
VIMLA MANILAL 
DESAI

MR MAHESH MANILAL 
DESAI

JEEVAN SUDHA B 23 JUHU LANE 
ANDHERI (WEST)MUMBAI -400058

045293 200
VIMLA MANILAL 
DESAI

JEEVAN SUDHA B 23 4TH FLOOR  JHUHU 
LANE ANDHERI (WEST)MUMBAI -400058

048414 1000 HITESH S DOSHI

TERNIA"  A/1062-B HIRANANDANI 
GARDENS MAIN STREET  POWAI 
MUMBAI -400076

040555 100

LAXMIDAS 
MATHURADAS 
GANDHI

MR DWARKADAS 
MATHARADAS 
GANDHI

SANAM  BLOCK NO 101  1ST FLOOR A 
VALLABH BAUGH LANE EXTN 
GHATKOPAR (EAST)MUMBAI -400077

002281 100
NAGENDRA 
ARVINDLAL GOTHI

MRS CHANDRAVILAS 
NAGENDRA GOTHI

15 SARDAR SMRUTI 1ST FLR SARDAR V 
P.ROAD OPP JAIN DERASAR BORIVALI 
(WEST)MUMBAI -400092

L00111 200
LAXMIKANT 
MITHUBHAI HARIANI

VIDHANI MT VIEW, PLOT NO-68 FLAT NO-
84/A, SECTOR NO-17 VASHI, NAVI 
MUMBAI -400705

003331 100
VRAJLAL RAMCHAND 
SHAH

MRS DAMYANTI 
VRAJLAL SHAH

3/7 ATTMA VALLABH SAMAJ TRUST 
BLGD ACHOLE ROAD NALASOPARA 
(EAST)THANE -401209

022021 6000
ASPANDIAR ARDESHIR 
IRANI

OPP CONNAUGHL MARKET  PUNE -
411001

002317 200 MIZAR MAITREYI PAI
ANANDA SADANAM GANDHINAGAR 
MANGALORE -575001

044269 100
RADHESHYAM 
KHANDELWAL

C/O BRIJNATH KHANDELWAL 13 INDIA 
EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA -700001

041905 100

NAVNEET TRADING 
AND INVESTMENT CO 
P LTD

6/2 RAMKRISHNA LANE  CALCUTTA -
700003

044451 500 TULSI CHARAN PAUL
MR GOUR CHANDRA 
PAUL

3 BENIATOLA STREET  CALCUTTA -
700005

046011 200 SIPRA SEAL
44 SIKDARPARA STREET  CALCUTTA -
700007

044303 200
SUJIT KUMAR 
MALLICK

25/C MOHINI MOHAN ROAD  CALCUTTA -
700020

044302 200 LEENA CHAUDHURI
5 B  MAHES CHAUDHURI LANE  
CALCUTTA -700025

044411 200
RATHINDRA NATH 
MITRA

11 BALORAM BOSE GHAT ROAD 
BHOWANIPORE CALCUTTA -700025

044272 100 SAILENDRA NATH SUR
MR SACHINDRA NATH 
SUR

MR RATHINDRA NATH 
SUR

27 INDRA BISWAS ROAD  CALCUTTA -
700037
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1203980000089751 85 ABRAR HUSAIN AARPH4300D
133, SARAI THOK(EAST)  HARDOI Uttar 
Pradesh INDIA-241001

1203320001151975 400
PRASHANTBHAI 
VALLABHDAS MODHA AOJPM1130J

ASHOPALAV PARK PARK NO 59 TO 
KHAPAT PORBANDAR GUJARAT INDIA-
360575

1203450000143447 100
DINESH PRASAD 
SINGH ADKPS3771M

A/21, TRF CO-OPERATIVE COLONY, P.O.-
HARHARGUTTU,  JAMSHEDPUR 
JHARKHAND INDIA-831002

IN300214-11788905 200
ARVINDKUMAR 
DAHYALAL PATEL ABJPP9388A

SANSKRIT COMPLEX T B ROAD AT 
VIJAPUR   MEHSANA GUJARAT-382870

IN300888-13474825 300
MANORAMA KAILAS 
VAKIL AAFPV7887D

SUSHANT KAILAS 
VAKIL AFFPV9494M

20  BHARTIYA BHAVAN 72 MARINE 
DRIVE MUMBAI MUMBAI-400020

IN300601-10269322 100
VIREN NAVANITLAL 
MANIAR AAOPM0786B

51 DEV ASHISH GROUND FLOOR 
GULMOHAR ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI-400049

IN301774-10639333 74 SURENDER JAJALA ACZPJ9670Q

PLOT NO 10 AMARJYOTHI COLONY 
CHINNA THOKATTA NEW BOWENPALLY 
SECUNDERABAD-500011

23259
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